Tile Blades
www.gazelleindustrial.com ABRASIVES
These diamond blades have been specifically designed for cutting ceramic and stone tiles. When working with these
materials the quality of cut is extremely important and a continuous rim diamond blade is most effective. The continuous
rim is designed to achieve a smooth and fine edge.
Ultra Thin Tile Cutting Blades
Features
Designed for cutting through brittle natural stones like
medium to soft marble and onyx.
Thinner blades resulting in faster, safer, and chip-free
cutting of fragile materials.
Features
Designed for cutting ceramic and stone tiles
Continuous rim gives a good quality cut
Continuous rim blades can be used wet or dry,
but using wet is advised to achieve the ultimate cut.
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
GRT100 100MM / 4 in
GRT115 115MM / 4.5 in
GRT180 180MM / 7 in
GRT230 230MM / 9 in
GRT350 350MM / 14 in
MODEL SPECIFICATIONS
GXT100 100MM / 4 in
GXT115 115MM / 4.5 in